
LAVATORIES
LW4724

pecificationsS

Size : 400W x 260D x 80H mm

Material : Ceramic

arts descriptionP

●L4724E
Console Lavatory w/o Overflow 

Faucet not included

● It’s a beautiful design that uses 
the ceramic’s natural roundness
with ultra-thin frame. 

● The vessel’s spacious design also
makes the users look beautiful.

● CEFIONTECT Technology:
super smooth, ion barrier glazing
for a clean lavatory

F  eatures

Please consult a TOTO representative for 
details

Console Lavatory
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Recommended Faucet Combination
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TLP01701T, 

TLG01308T, 

TLG02308T, 

TLG04308T, 

TLG03306T

○
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